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Account Branch :

Address

MR  JAYANTA KUMAR JENA

PLOT NO

7-55

SUBASH NAGAR
QUTUBULLAPURK V
RANGA REDDY 500055
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nominatiol

From : 01/10/2019

n: Registered

To : 22/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

PUNJAGUTTA

: 6-3-698/A

1228

PUNJAGUTTA
PUNJAGUTTA

: HYDERABAD 500082
: TELANGANA
: 040-61606161
: 0.00

: INR

: 132592817
: 50100303148944 OTHER
: 17/08/2019
. Regular

HDFC0001228

Statement of account

MICR : 500240023
Product Code: 113

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/10/19 | UPI-JAGANNATH BADU-JAGANNATHBADU1587@O0OK 0000927410711378 | 01/10/19 5,000.00 5,479.00
SBI-SBIN0000027-927410059994-TEZ
01/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000927410712137 | 01/10/19 300.00 5,779.00
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-927410018349-UPI
01/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000927410739587 | 01/10/19 300.00 5,479.00
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-927410083604-TEZ
01/10/19 | UPI-DADGIWAR UMAKANTH RE-Q66383407@Y BL-A 0000927417868787 | 01/10/19 40.00 5,439.00
NDB0001513-927434944014-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
01/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000927418326455 | 01/10/19 250.00 5,689.00
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-927418190630-UPI
01/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000927418392074 | 01/10/19 250.00 5,439.00
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-927418706284-TEZ
01/10/19 | UPI-CLUB 0000927421432729 | 01/10/19 187.91 5,251.09
FACTORY -CASHFREECLUBFACTORY @YES
BANK-Y ESB0000022-927421430949-PAY MENT
02/10/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO 0000092754609814 | 02/10/19 11.00 5,262.09
00553-927504324604-UPI
02/10/19 | UPI-SVR TIFFINS-Q56983943@Y BL-SBIN000697 0000092759216869 | 02/10/19 80.00 5,182.09
6-927509601916-TEZ
02/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000092759228340 | 02/10/19 250.00 5,432.09
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-927509432411-UPI
02/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000927510484514 | 02/10/19 250.00 5,182.09
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-927510803015-TEZ
02/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000927515298184 | 02/10/19 3,000.00 2,182.09
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-927515086236-TEZ
02/10/19 | UPI-CLUB 0000927515539200 | 02/10/19 187.91 2,370.00
FACTORY-CASHFREECLUBFACTORY @YES
BANK-Y ESB0000022-927515360827-NA
03/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000927620963799 | 03/10/19 250.00 2,620.00
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
gljtgztggl;mntt. branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : PUNJAGUTTA

We understand your world Address - 6-3-698/A
PUNJAGUTTA
PUNJAGUTTA
City : HYDERABAD 500082
MR  JAYANTA KUMAR JENA il A iirciry
PLOT NO 7-55 Phone no. : 040-61606161
SUBASH NAGAR OD Limit : 0.00
QUTUBULLAPURK V gr‘::;?“cy - INR
RANGA REDDY 500055 Cust ID 132592817
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100303148944 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 17/08/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001228 MICR : 500240023
Branch Code : 1228 Product Code: 113

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2019 To : 22/01/2020 Statement of account

@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-927620181954-UPI
03/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000927620986371 | 03/10/19 150.00 2,770.00

@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-927620194156-UPI

03/10/19 | UPI-XXXXXX8240-SBIN0009821-927621897997- 0000927621577876 | 03/10/19 2,000.00 770.00
TEZ
03/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000927621611436 | 03/10/19 400.00 370.00

@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-927621920306-TEZ
05/10/19 | UPI-NARSIMHA SWAMI CHART-Q32222274@YBL-S 0000927817865007 | 05/10/19 20.00 350.00
BIN0020645-927817948736-BIL
07/10/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.RELIANCE-JIO-PR 0000092808352257 | 07/10/19 149.00 201.00
EPAID@ICICI-1CIC0000555-928008132311-UPI
07/10/19 | IMPS-928010171949-BASANTA KUMAR JENA-HDF 0000928010171949 | 07/10/19 5,000.00 5,201.00
C-XXXXXXX0021-1A7677631
07/10/19 | UPI-MANOJKUMAR GIRI-MANOJGIRI9513@OK SBI 0000928019836701 | 07/10/19 5,000.00 201.00
-SBIN0013584-928019592878-TEZ
07/10/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO 0000928019842046 | 07/10/19 17.00 218.00
00553-928019662668-UPI
08/10/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.AIRTEL-PREPAID@ 0000092818749176 | 08/10/19 129.00 89.00
ICICI-ICIC0000555-928108887738-UPI
08/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000928114374422 | 08/10/19 200.00 289.00
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928114175907-UPI
08/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000928114389634 | 08/10/19 200.00 89.00
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928114102984-UPI
08/10/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000928114392440 | 08/10/19 16.00 105.00
00553-928114032307-UPI
08/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000928114400736 | 08/10/19 200.00 305.00
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928114192675-UPI
08/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000928114407009 | 08/10/19 200.00 105.00
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928114113648-UPI
08/10/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO 0000928114406509 | 08/10/19 8.00 113.00
00553-928114059762-UPI

08/10/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92 0000928118461468 | 08/10/19 51.00 62.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK
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PageNo .: 3

Account Branch :

Address

MR  JAYANTA KUMAR JENA
PLOT NO 7-55

SUBASH NAGAR
QUTUBULLAPURK V

RANGA REDDY 500055
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2019 To : 22/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

PUNJAGUTTA

: 6-3-698/A

PUNJAGUTTA
PUNJAGUTTA

: HYDERABAD 500082
: TELANGANA

: 040-61606161

: 0.00

: INR

: 132592817

: 50100303148944 OTHER
: 17/08/2019

. Regular

HDFC0001228 MICR : 500240023

: 1228 Product Code: 113

Statement of account

8142712627-01 D9408888599@ONE9

08/10/19 |UPI-PAYTM-WALLETMONEY TOBANK@PAYTM-PYTM
23456-928142715048-NA

09/10/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.AIRTEL-PREPAID@
1CICI-1CIC0000555-928212903044-UPI

09/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928219079672-UPI

09/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928223674077-UPI

11/10/19 | POS 541919XX XXX X6565 PHONEPE RECHARGE PO
SDEBIT

11/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928418691730-UPI

11/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928419432864-UPI

11/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928419457233-UPI

11/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928423864301-TEZ

12/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928523410964-UPI

13/10/19 | NWD-541919X X XXX X6565-S1ICNP341-HY DERABAD
13/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928622798907-UPI

13/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928622808326-UPI

14/10/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-92
8733657885-01D9448070188@ONE9

14/10/19 UPI-PAYTM-WALLETMONEY TOBANK@PAYTM-PYTM
23456-928733659224-NA

14/10/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PYTM0123456-92

8733704995-01D9448103851@ONE9

01

01

0000928118462414

0000928212301097

0000928219908011

0000928223076022

0000000000750847

0000928418414927

0000928419552818

0000928419593022

0000928423025238

0000928523155248

0000928608003583

0000928622728865

0000928622733224

0000092879503856

0000092879504557

0000092879526781

08/10/19

09/10/19

09/10/19

09/10/19

11/10/19

11/10/19

11/10/19

11/10/19

11/10/19

12/10/19

13/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

14/10/19

1,020.03
448.00
200.00
200.00
33.00
500.00
8,500.00
200.00
500.00
300.00
8,000.00
200.00
100.00
25.00
500.02
225.00

1,082.03

634.03

834.03

634.03

601.03

101.03

8,601.03

8,801.03

8,301.03

8,601.03

601.03

401.03

301.03

276.03

776.05

551.05

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : PUNJAGUTTA

We understand your world Address - 6-3-698/A
PUNJAGUTTA
PUNJAGUTTA
City : HYDERABAD 500082
MR  JAYANTA KUMAR JENA il A iirciry
PLOT NO 7-55 Phone no. : 040-61606161
SUBASH NAGAR OD Limit : 0.00
QUTUBULLAPURK V gr‘::;?“cy - INR
RANGA REDDY 500055 Cust ID 132592817
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100303148944 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 17/08/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001228 MICR : 500240023
Branch Code : 1228 Product Code: 113

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2019 To : 22/01/2020 Statement of account

14/10/19 UPI-PAYTM-WALLETMONEYTOBANK@PAYTM-PYTMO01  0000092879527269 | 14/10/19 4,500.14 5,051.19
23456-928733706610-NA
14/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000928714108497 | 14/10/19 300.00 5,351.19
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-928714209143-UPI
15/10/19 | PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 9866529353 - 0000151518kHXNt4 | 15/10/19 95.00 5,446.19
15/10/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.AIRTEL-PREPAID@ 0000928816001510 | 15/10/19 129.00 5,317.19
ICICI-ICIC0000555-928816220027-UPI
15/10/19 | UPI-ELECTRICITY BOARD-PAYPRE-UTILITY @PAY 0000928820637962 | 15/10/19 79.00 5,238.19
TM-PY TM0123456-928844551252-01D946057751
2@ONE9

16/10/19 | IMPS-928911777782-BASANTA KUMAR JENA-HDF 0000928911777782 | 16/10/19 4,000.00 9,238.19
C-XXXXXXX0021-1A767763
16/10/19 | UPI-ZOMATO-ZOMATO@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-9 0000928919503832 | 16/10/19 217.00 9,021.19
28919296190-ZOMATOONLINEORDER
17/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000929013914092 | 17/10/19 300.00 9,321.19
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-929013401955-UPI
17/10/19 | ATW-541919X XXX XX6565-PSENHD06-HY DERABAD 0000000000005927 | 17/10/19 3,000.00 6,321.19
18/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000929110906496 | 18/10/19 300.00 6,621.19
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-929110148251-UPI
18/10/19 | 1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964X XX XXX 7986 BB18151834770111 | 18/10/19 1,000.00 5,621.19
18/10/19 | UPI-NARSIMHA SWAMI CHART-Q32222274@Y BL-S 0000929117288006 | 18/10/19 20.00 5,601.19
BIN0020645-929117591936-HO
19/10/19 | UPI-PAYTM DTH RECHARGE-PAY DTH5848@PAY TM- 0000929216939574 | 19/10/19 259.00 5,342.19
PY TM0123456-929240497482-01D9487996122@0
NE9

19/10/19 | UPI-PAYTM VODAFONE MOBIL-PAYVODO0796@PAY T 0000929218814781 | 19/10/19 119.00 5,223.19
M-PY TM0123456-929242293413-01D9489208779
@ONE9

19/10/19 | UPI-PAYTM VODAFONE MOBIL-PAYVODO0796@PAY T 0000929218817568 | 19/10/19 119.00 5,342.19
M-PY TM0123456-929242298859-EX PRESS
19/10/19 | UPI-PAYTM VODAFONE MOBIL-PAYVODO796@PAY T 0000929219831178 | 19/10/19 119.00 5,223.19

M-PY TM0123456-929243326691-01 D9489231690

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :

Address

MR  JAYANTA KUMAR JENA
PLOT NO 7-55

SUBASH NAGAR
QUTUBULLAPURK V

RANGA REDDY 500055
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2019

To : 22/01/2020

Statement of account

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

PUNJAGUTTA

: 6-3-698/A

PUNJAGUTTA
PUNJAGUTTA

: 132592817
: 50100303148944 OTHER
: 17/08/2019
. Regular

HDFC0001228
: 1228

: HYDERABAD 500082
: TELANGANA

: 040-61606161

: 0.00
: INR

Product Code: 113

MICR : 500240023

19/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

21/10/19

21/10/19

23/10/19

24/10/19

25/10/19

27/10/19

27/10/19

@ONE9

UPI-PAYTM VODAFONE MOBIL-PAYVODO0796@PAY T
M-PY TM0123456-929243504932-EXPRESS

UPI-PAYTM VODAFONE MOBIL-PAYVODO0796@PAY T
M-PY TM0123456-929339562247-01 D9494810080

@ONE9

UPI-PAYTM VODAFONE MOBIL-PAYVODO0796@PAY T
M-PY TM0123456-929339565731-EXPRESS

UPI-PAYTM AIRTEL MOBILE -PAYAIR7673@PAYT
M-PY TM0123456-929339590655-01 D9494828937

@ONE9

UPI-PAYTM AIRTEL MOBILE -PAYAIR7673@PAYT
M-PY TM0123456-929339596866-EX PRESS

UPI-PAYTM AIRTEL MOBILE -PAYAIR7673@PAYT
M-PY TM0123456-929343462825-01 D9496735955

@ONE9

UPI-PAYTM AIRTEL MOBILE -PAYAIR7673@PAYT
M-PY TM0123456-929343471878-EXPRESS

IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCPE-545964X XXX XX 7986
UPI-ZOMATO-ZOMATO@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-9
29414803440-ZOMATOONLINEORDER
UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAY MENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO
00553-929414546434-UPI

UPI-PRAJAPATI DHAVAL-PDHAVAL326@OKHDFCBA
NK-HDFC0000696-929613384024-UPI
IMPS-929710018565-PPBL -HDFC-X XX XXXXXXX00
10-EXTERNAL CASHBACK
ATW-541919X X XXX X6565-PSENHDO06-HY DERABAD
UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-930014056083-UPI
UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795

@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-930015850436-UPI

0000929219916161

0000929315504006

0000929315502886

0000929315516227

0000929315519061

0000929319798634

0000929319802555

BB20202145617085

0000929414036464

0000929414042165

0000929613891637

0000929710018565

0000000000008337

0000930014355900

0000930015553982

19/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

20/10/19

21/10/19

21/10/19

23/10/19

24/10/19

25/10/19

27/10/19

27/10/19

119.00

119.00

119.00

710.00

193.00

300.00

500.00

300.00

119.00

119.00

119.00

119.00

15.00

20.00

300.00

5,342.19

5,223.19

5,342.19

5,223.19

5,342.19

5,223.19

5,342.19

4,632.19

4,439.19

4,454.19

4,154.19

4,174.19

3,674.19

3,974.19

3,674.19

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : PUNJAGUTTA

We understand your world Address - 6-3-698/A
PUNJAGUTTA
PUNJAGUTTA
City : HYDERABAD 500082
MR  JAYANTA KUMAR JENA il A iirciry
PLOT NO 7-55 Phone no. : 040-61606161
SUBASH NAGAR OD Limit : 0.00
QUTUBULLAPURK V gr‘::;?“cy - INR
RANGA REDDY 500055 Cust ID 132592817
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100303148944 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 17/08/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001228 MICR : 500240023
Branch Code : 1228 Product Code: 113

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2019 To : 22/01/2020 Statement of account

28/10/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO 0000093017954156 | 28/10/19 15.00 3,689.19
00553-930107740743-UPI
28/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000093018126689 | 28/10/19 300.00 3,989.19
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-930108385844-UPI
28/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000093019182284 | 28/10/19 300.00 3,689.19
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-930109600516-TEZ
28/10/19 | UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO 0000093019181622 | 28/10/19 5.00 3,694.19
00553-930109204566-UPI
28/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000930110538151 | 28/10/19 300.00 3,994.19
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-930110335937-UPI
28/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000930110543829 | 28/10/19 300.00 3,694.19
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-930110001669-UPI
28/10/19 | ATW-541919XXXXXX6565-PSENHD06-HY DERABAD 0000000000009521 | 28/10/19 200.00 3,494.19
28/10/19 | IMPS-930114573974-INSTANT PAY INDIA LI-H 0000930114573974 | 28/10/19 1.00 3,495.19
DFC-XXXXXXXX3340-8048126351
28/10/19 | IMPS-930114199308-CAPFRONT TECHNOL OGIE-H 0000930114199308 | 28/10/19 1,693.20 5,188.39
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0759-FUND TRANSFER
29/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000930212181489 | 29/10/19 300.00 5,488.39
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-930212499055-UPI
29/10/19 | UPI-SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA-SUSHANTHKUMAR795 0000930215367392 | 29/10/19 300.00 5,188.39
@OKICICI-BARBOQUTHBA-930215456149-UPI
29/10/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.AIRTEL-PREPAID@ 0000930216490579 | 29/10/19 35.00 5,153.39
I1CICI-1CIC0000555-930216572646-UPI
29/10/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.AIRTEL-PREPAID@ 0000930216529820 | 29/10/19 35.00 5,118.39
ICICI-ICIC0000555-930216610462-UPI
29/10/19 | NWD-541919X XXX XX 6565-S1CNP341-HY DERABAD 0000930216007751 | 29/10/19 500.00 4,618.39
29/10/19 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK-TEZ@ICICI-ICICO 0000930217816767 | 29/10/19 35.00 4,653.39
000555-930217434452-REVERSAL
29/10/19 | UPI-PAYTM AIRTEL MOBILE -PAYAIR7673@PAYT 0000930217137043 | 29/10/19 35.00 4,618.39
M-PY TM0123456-930241864400-01D9564297079
@ONE9

29/10/19 | UPI-PAYTM AIRTEL MOBILE -PAYAIR7673@PAYT 0000930217136959 | 29/10/19 35.00 4,653.39

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world
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Account Branch :
Address

MR  JAYANTA KUMAR JENA
PLOT NO 7-55

SUBASH NAGAR
QUTUBULLAPURK V

RANGA REDDY 500055
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2019

To : 22/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

PUNJAGUTTA

: 6-3-698/A

PUNJAGUTTA
PUNJAGUTTA

: HYDERABAD 500082
: TELANGANA

: 040-61606161

